CXXV. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda - Kaposvar
2023. 04. 20., 17:00:00 (S4)
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ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
feln6tt  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
”u 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
400 m Nnol gyors 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jdl. 23.
; 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. versenyszam 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
Dontoé
Hely. Palya Név Sziil. Klub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/4 KESELY Ajna 2001 BVSC-Zugld 04:06.35 883
Edzé: Kovacs Otté
RIdé  00.70 50m  29.56 100m 01:00.72 150m 01:31.83 200m 02:02.96 250m 02:34.00 300m 03:04.98 350m 03:35.93
31.16 31.11 31.13 31.04 30.98 30.95
400m 04:06.35
30.42
2. 1/1 FABIAN Bettina 2004 FTC 04:08.86 +02.51 857
RIdé  00.73 50m  29.32 100m 01:00.14 150m 01:31.51 200m 02:03.07 250m 02:34.40 300m 03:05.65 350m 03:37.34
30.82 31.37 31.56 31.33 31.25 31.69
400m 04:08.86
31.52
3. 1/7 PADAR Nikolett 2006  Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:11.23 +04.88 833
RIdé  00.71 50m  28.20 100m  59.14 150m 01:30.94 200m 02:02.83 250m 02:34.72 300m 03:07.31 350m 03:39.46
30.94 31.80 31.89 31.89 32.59 32.15
400m 04:11.23
31.77
4. 1/5 KAPAS Boglarka 1993  Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:12.68 +06.33 818
RIdé  00.72 50m  30.15 100m 01:01.80 150m 01:34.00 200m 02:05.74 250m 02:37.56 300m 03:09.25 350m 03:41.21
31.65 32.20 31.74 31.82 31.69 31.96
400m 04:12.68
31.47
5. 1/6  FLUCK Nora 2005 A Jové SC 04:14.26 +07.917 803
RIdé  00.75 50m  29.58 100m 01:01.50 150m 01:33.89 200m 02:06.03 250m 02:38.48 300m 03:10.91 350m 03:43.13
31.92 32.39 32.14 3245 3243 32.22
400m 04:14.26
31.13
6. 1/2 SZIMCSAK Mira 2004 Vasas Sport Club 04:14.78 +08.43 798
RId6  00.68 50m  30.19 100m 01:02.36 150m 01:34.42 200m 02:06.84 250m 02:39.32 300m 03:12.11 350m 03:44.25
32.17 32.06 32.42 32.48 32.79 32.14
400m 04:14.78
30.53
7. 1/3 ROHACS Réka 2000 Kébanya Sport Club 04:15.30 +08.95 793
RId3  00.76 50m  30.07 100m 01:02.03 150m 01:33.85 200m 02:06.42 250m 02:38.61 300m 03:11.39 350m 03:43.66
31.96 31.82 32,57 32.19 32.78 32.27
400m 04:15.30
31.64
8. 1/8 NETT Vivien 2006  Zalaco ZUK 04:21.28 +14.93 740
RIdé  00.76 50m  29.87 100m 01:02.54 150m 01:35.69 200m 02:09.02 250m 02:42.53 300m 03:15.94 350m 03:49.10
32.67 33.15 33.33 33.51 33.41 33.16
400m 04:21.28
32.18
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